
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B15-201

Thu, 05 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Management of Intellectual Property  Yushkov E.S.  401
Wed, 16 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Management and Marketing  Silenko A.N.  402
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Dynamics of Fluids and Gases  Uryupin S.A.  K-307
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Bolozdynya A.I.  B-214
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Academic and Research Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  Ivliev S.V.  K-411
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Modern Geometry  Mur V.D.  K-715
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  Yakovlev V.P.  B-215
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Goryunov A.F.  K-415
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Group Theory  Lomonosova T.A.  K-402
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Statistical Physics  Marinyuk V.V.  K-210
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Life Safety  Hayretdinov S.I.  B-216
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Plasma Physics  Ilgisonis V.I.  K-310
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Informatics and Mathematical Modeling  Korneev F.A., Safonov I.V.  V-109
Wed, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Goryunov A.F., Shilnikov K.E.  K-714a
Mon, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  Gorodnichev E.E., Yakovlev V.P.  K-305
Sun, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Bolozdynya A.I., Nigmatkulov G.A.,

Koldobskiy S.A., Fesenko A.I.  T-108
Thu, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical Physics  Marinyuk V.V.  K-414
Mon, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dynamics of Fluids and Gases  Uryupin S.A.  K-414


